
-0,31 1 BALH Mosaab 12,2 1 BALH Mosaab 12,2 1 MARESCAUX Zoé 13,84
-0,39 2 CHEVASSUS Côme 13,01 2 CHEVASSUS Côme 13,01 2 AUDENAY GOBIET Lola 15,64
-0,17 3 MARESCAUX Zoé 13,84 3 SEKKAI Amine 14,84 3 ROUX Chloé 15,94
+0,06 4 SEKKAI Amine 14,84 4 LAURENT Johan 14,94 4 CAPELLE Manon 16,54
-0,44 5 LAURENT Johan 14,94 5 MONT Alexandre 16,34 5 ARRIEU Roxane 17,11
-0,26 6 AUDENAY GOBIET Lola 15,64 6 ROCHE Bréval 16,44 6 GRAIVE Justine 17,3
-0,16 7 ROUX Chloé 15,94 7 QUART Gabriel 16,61 7 VANHOET Lou 17,71
-1,09 8 MONT Alexandre 16,34 8 BILLY Théodore 16,74 8 ANDRAULT Camille 17,84
-1,64 9 ROCHE Bréval 16,44 9 BARGE Gatien 16,97 9 MAKEA Sara 18,74
+0,01 10 CAPELLE Manon 16,54 10 LAFONTAINE Diego 17,21 10 RIHI BELBOUFFI Aya 19,01

abs test n°2 11 QUART Gabriel 16,61 11 CHANTAL Virgile 17,24 11 RIHI BELBOUFFI Marwa 19,33
-1,23 12 BILLY Théodore 16,74 12 LATCHIMY Mathias 17,34 12 ROBERT Audrey 21,12

abs test n°2 13 BARGE Gatien 16,97 13 NOUIHEL Adame 17,88 13 LEBEDIN Sandra 21,14
-0,04 14 ARRIEU Roxane 17,11 14 GUIBERT Martin 18,14 14 RAHMANI Jennah 23,12
-2,09 15 LAFONTAINE Diego 17,21 15 DORNIC Arsène 18,31 15 BETTAREL Euphémie 24,13
-3,53 16 CHANTAL Virgile 17,24 16 ALEKSANDROWICZ Gabriel 20,43 16 NGUYEN Lam 24,67
+0,81 17 GRAIVE Justine 17,3 17 PAGLIORI Dino 21,72 17 GOUNANE Kenza 24,92
-2,09 18 LATCHIMY Mathias 17,34 18 DA COSTA Alexis 22,06 18 LEROY MILOT Vanina 26,1
-0,95 19 VANHOET Lou 17,71 19 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 22,07 19 HAUGUEL Domitille 26,13
-0,42 20 ANDRAULT Camille 17,84 20 MARQUET LAMURE Armand 22,14 20 ABIDATE Rim 28,85
-1,05 21 NOUIHEL Adame 17,88 21 STIEVENAZZO Philippe 23,54 21 KESSAL Maëlys 29,05
-0,7 22 GUIBERT Martin 18,14 22 CHEVALLIER Joseph 23,84 22 TONOYAN Asmik 29,74

+2,51 23 DORNIC Arsène 18,31 23 HORANI Gad 24,12 23 ASLAN Alisya 30,64
-1,26 24 MAKEA Sara 18,74 24 GRANET COMBE Eliott 24,28 24 RAHMANI Mélina 41,44
-1,49 25 RIHI BELBOUFFI Aya 19,01 25 EL ASSAOUI Anas 24,87
-1,17 26 RIHI BELBOUFFI Marwa 19,33 26 HORANI Rafik 25,47
-1,17 27 ALEKSANDROWICZ Gabriel 20,43 27 TONOYAN Valeri 25,64
-2,77 28 ROBERT Audrey 21,12 28 ARNOULD Lois 26,41
-1,67 29 LEBEDIN Sandra 21,14 29 RISCH George 26,56

abs test n°2 30 PAGLIORI Dino 21,72 30 ASTIER Léon 26,92
+2,16 31 DA COSTA Alexis 22,06 31 STIEVENAZZO Georges 28,78
-2,61 32 BOULEMDAOUD Wassil 22,07 32 DOGAN Nail 30,65
-2,47 33 MARQUET LAMURE Armand 22,14 33 TAILLADE Raphaël 33,33
-7,18 34 RAHMANI Jennah 23,12 34 HAMDOU Ilan 33,87
-1,04 35 STIEVENAZZO Philippe 23,54 35 REGUIEG Younes 36
-5,4 36 CHEVALLIER Joseph 23,84 36 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelino 39,22

-5,29 37 HORANI Gad 24,12
-2,99 38 BETTAREL Euphémie 24,13
-4,96 39 GRANET COMBE Eliott 24,28
-2,02 40 NGUYEN Lam 24,67
-3,81 41 EL ASSAOUI Anas 24,87
-2,08 42 GOUNANE Kenza 24,92
-1,59 43 HORANI Rafik 25,47
-3,47 44 TONOYAN Valeri 25,64
-6,16 45 LEROY MILOT Vanina 26,1
-0,34 46 HAUGUEL Domitille 26,13

abs test n°2 47 ARNOULD Lois 26,41
-7,39 48 RISCH George 26,56
+0,67 49 ASTIER Léon 26,92
+0,37 50 STIEVENAZZO Georges 28,78
-3,06 51 ABIDATE Rim 28,85
-5,1 52 KESSAL Maëlys 29,05

+1,63 53 TONOYAN Asmik 29,74
+4,11 54 ASLAN Alisya 30,64
-1,22 55 DOGAN Nail 30,65

abs test n°2 56 TAILLADE Raphaël 33,33
-3,13 57 HAMDOU Ilan 33,87
-0,28 58 REGUIEG Younes 36

-10,67 59 WEERAMUNDAGE Angelino 39,22
abs test n°2 60 RAHMANI Mélina 41,44

Classement général Classement hommes Classement filles
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